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Nutritional Information

Supreme Baking Molasses

Calories

Fat
Saturated Fat
Cholesterol
Protein
Carbohydrate
Fiber

Sugars
Calcium

[ron

Sodium
Potassium
Vitamin A
Vitamin C
Niacin
Thiamine
Riboflavin

Per 100 g

297.1 Kcal
0g

0g

0mg
1.23¢
73.27¢
954
62.01¢g
230 mg
5.94 mg
33.40 mg
991.70 mg
39.6 IU
0.45 mg
0.55mg
0.03mg
0.83mg






